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Deutsche Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2011
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6

100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

La
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uf 1

Marie Pietruschka
Melina Didelot
Jenny Sonnenschein

uf 2

Maike Lang

Sarah Berneaud
Lara Marie Deibel
Annika Morgenstern
Roni Houck

Lena Ufermann

uf 3

Laura Bayer
Katharina Thoma
Carolin Weyland
Marie Motylski
Jessica Risch
Michelle Rudolf
Stine Menk
Rika Franziska Stein
uf 4

Kristin Burkard
Isabelle Fuhrmann
Lisa MeBmer
Vanessa Breunig
Eileen Vieth
Julia Schnorrbusch
Alina Groht
Nadine Ludwig

uf 5
Nina Yousefian
Michelle Nohe
Mariella Ewald
Marlene Hither
Josephine Schneider
Michelle KlomfaB
Caroline Koch
Kathrin Demler

uf 6

Leandra Schmitt
Franziska Edelmann
Carmen Maria Franiczek
Christin Stéhner
Christine Schubert
Laura Annett Bendfeldt
Melissa Franke
Joana VoB

uf 7

Jana GrieBhammer
Nicole Hiemayr
GOzde Tekin
Stefanie Meyer
Reva Foos

Anke Pfeifer

Clara Thiede
Lorena Rohde

00:51,01 Lisbeth Trickett AUS
00:51,19 Francesca Halsall GBR

00:51,76 Britta Steffen

1995
1997
1997

1995
1996
1995
1997
1996
1997

1995
1995
1996
1997
1998
1995
1998
1996

1995
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1998
1995

1996
1997
1996
1998
1996
1996
1996
1996

1996
1995
1998
1997
1996
1995
1996
1996

1997
1991
1994
1992
1993
1994
1995
1992

SG Neukolln Berlin

SSG Leipzig
SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor

SV Cannstatt 1898

TV Wetzlar

SCW Eschborn

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SK Kaiserslautern

TSG Germania Dossenheim

SC Neustadt/WeinstraBe

TV Ratingen

SV Wasserfreunde von 1898 Hannover
SG HT16

SCW Eschborn

SG Dortmund

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SSV Ulm 1846

SGS Hamburg

SV Mannheim

TSV Bad Saulgau

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

Telekom Post SG Kdln

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
Flensburger SK von 1930

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSF Bonn

SGR Karlsruhe

SG Gelsenkirchen

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
VFL Gladbeck

SSG Pforzheim

SG Essen

SG Essen

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SCW Eschborn

Aqua Berlin

SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
Ahrensburger TSV 1874
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
WSG Wunstorf

SG Bamberg

SG SCHWIMM-Team KéIn
SG Neukdlin Berlin

SSG Leipzig

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor
SwC Berlin

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor

10.08.2009 Hobart
22.11.2009 Singapore
21.11.2009 Hannover.

01:00,44
00:59,95
01:00,00

00:59,92
00:59,88
00:59,73
00:59,85
00:59,91
00:59,95

00:59,71
00:59,70
00:59,68
00:59,63
00:59,68
00:59,70
00:59,71
00:59,72

00:59,57
00:59,43
00:59,29
00:59,20
00:59,25
00:59,36
00:59,48
00:59,62

00:59,05
00:59,00
00:58,91
00:58,86
00:58,86
00:58,91
00:59,00
00:59,18

00:58,80
00:58,64
00:58,62
00:58,53
00:58,61
00:58,64
00:58,78
00:58,84

00:58,50
00:58,44
00:58,42
00:58,30
00:58,37
00:58,42
00:58,50
00:58,50
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¥ TYR

Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"

L

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH

¥ TYR




24.-27.11.2011

Deutsche Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2011

Seite: 2

Wettkampf-Nr. 6

100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 8

Rebecca Ottke

Patricia Haupt

Nina Jil Nowak
Josephine Oppotsch
Tanja Kirmse

uf9

Amelie Braul
Fabienne Mann
Helen Scholtissek
Claudia Owczarz
Jaana Ehmcke
Franziska Weidner
Nancy Kither
Julia Thiemann
uf 10

Nadia Edling

Sita Kusserow

Uta Miiller

Alina Staffeldt

Janine Wirz

Bo Heeger

Saskia Roschinsky

Carolin Sperling
uf 11

Nina Kost
Antonia Baerens
Sarah Silveira
Sina Wegel
Amelie Beblo
Jessica Felsner

Elena Czeschner
uf 12

Paulina Schmiedel
Isabelle Tschirch
Kerstin Lange
Lisa Vitting
Dorothea Brandt
Teresa Baerens
Laura Walter
Katrin Heider

uf 13

Johanna Friedrich
Julia Leidgebel
Silke Lippok
Daniela Schreiber
Julika Niegisch
Alina Weber
Verena Ebert
Katharina Fischer
uf 14

Katharina Kurkuris
Franziska Jansen
Annika Bruhn
Britta Steffen
Daniela Gotz

Sina Sutter

Anne Leuthold
Hannah Freiwald
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Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg

Alina-Noreen Linneweber

Hannah Sophie Deters

Anna-Stephanie Dietterle

1996
1993
1994
1996
1997
1994
1997
1995

1996
1995
1997
1994
1987
1996
1994
1995

1992
1994
1991
1995
1997
1993
1994
1993

1995
1997
1994
1996
1995
1995
1997
1996

1993
1992
1990
1991
1984
1994
1990
1992

1995
1995
1994
1989
1993
1995
1994
1990

1993
1992
1992
1983
1987
1991
1991
1993

00:51,01 Lisbeth Trickett AUS
00:51,19 Francesca Halsall GBR
00:51,76 Britta Steffen

SG Neukolln Berlin

SV Wasserfreunde von 1898 Hannover
SGR Karlsruhe

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm

SG Berliner Wasserratten

Swim-Team Elmshorn

SC Westfalia 04 Herne

SV Wacker Burghausen

Plymouth Leander

SV Wasserfreunde von 1898 Hannover
BSV Olper 2000

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

SG Libeck

Potsdamer SV

SSV Niirnberg

Aqua Berlin

SC Magdeburg

SG Ruhr

TV BUhl

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda
SGS Hannover

Telekom Post SG Kdln
SV Gelnhausen 1924
Potsdamer SV

SSG Leipzig

SV Nikar Heidelberg

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

TG Heddesheim

SV Halle (Saale)

SwC Berlin

Telekom Post SG Kdéln

PSV Cottbus 90

SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06

SG Essen

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SG Dortmund

SG Essen

SG Neukdlin Berlin

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
VfL Sindelfingen

SSF Bonn

SC Magdeburg

SG Dortmund

SSG Pforzheim

SV Halle (Saale)
SSG Saar Max Ritter
SG Dortmund

SSF Bonn

SSV Ulm 1846

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SV Bietigheim

SG Neukdlin Berlin

VfL Waiblingen

SG Essen

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
SG Dortmund

10.08.2009 Hobart
22.11.2009 Singapore
21.11.2009 Hannover.

00:58,21
00:58,15
00:58,12
00:57,98
00:58,02
00:58,13
00:58,20
00:58,22

00:57,88
00:57,86
00:57,80
00:57,75
00:57,80
00:57,85
00:57,88
00:57,97

00:57,68
00:57,63
00:57,42
00:57,32
00:57,33
00:57,57
00:57,65
00:57,70

00:57,27
00:57,20
00:57,12
00:56,87
00:56,95
00:57,17
00:57,23
00:57,30

00:56,72
00:56,12
00:55,16
00:53,86
00:54,60
00:55,80
00:56,44
00:56,87

00:56,53
00:56,09
00:55,00
00:52,82
00:54,57
00:55,66
00:56,42
00:56,81

00:56,49
00:56,00
00:54,69
00:52,50
00:54,20
00:55,48
00:56,36
00:56,80
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¥ TYR

Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"

L

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH

¥ TYR




